

|                        |
|------------------------|
| <b>TS – 49/2015</b>    |
| <b>[CIS : 67/2015]</b> |

|               |            |
|---------------|------------|
| Order No : 46 | 01.08.2023 |
|---------------|------------|

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of defendant no.8.  
Both side filed hazira.  
The said SR of defendant no.8 is yet to be received.  
Accordingly the matter is adjourned for the day.

To 19.12.2023 for SR/Appearance of defendant no.8.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)