

TS- 49 of 2015
CiS: 67 of 2015

Order no. 52 Dated: 12.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD of defendant no.8.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files amended plaint. Copy served.

No SR/AD of defendant no. 8 yet.

To 12.02.2026 for SR/AD of defendant no.8.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441